
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM3_SM5 - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 55 PICCARDI V. 1:17.914
Migliore

1 1:19.669 + 01.755 09:02:30.607  65,521

2 1:19.248 + 01.334 09:03:49.855  65,869

3 1:18.763 + 00.849 09:05:08.618  66,275

4 1:17.914 --------- 09:06:26.532  66,997

5 8:00.398 + 6:42.484 09:14:26.930  10,866

6 1:18.575 + 00.661 09:15:45.505  66,433

 Po. 2 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 01.159
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.605 + 01.532 09:01:51.416  64,760

2 3:19.677 + 2:00.604 09:05:11.093  26,142

3 1:19.073 --------- 09:06:30.166  66,015

4 1:19.092 + 00.019 09:07:49.258  65,999

5 4:38.303 + 3:19.230 09:12:27.561  18,757

6 1:21.595 + 02.522 09:13:49.156  63,975

7 1:19.471 + 00.398 09:15:08.627  65,684

 Po. 3 - # 454 CALLIGARIS M. + 01.341
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.791 + 05.536 09:04:03.478  61,563

2 1:21.980 + 02.725 09:05:25.458  63,674

3 1:24.312 + 05.057 09:06:49.770  61,913

4 1:19.379 + 00.124 09:08:09.149  65,760

5 1:24.325 + 05.070 09:09:33.474  61,903

6 1:19.255 --------- 09:10:52.729  65,863

 Po. 4 - # 4 ZECCHIN M. + 02.029
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.612 + 00.669 09:03:34.217  64,755

2 1:46.271 + 26.328 09:05:20.488  49,120

3 1:20.320 + 00.377 09:06:40.808  64,990

4 5:33.694 + 4:13.751 09:12:14.502  15,643

5 1:19.943 --------- 09:13:34.445  65,297

6 2:07.004 + 47.061 09:15:41.449  41,101

 Po. 5 - # 14 ALBERTON L. + 02.466
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.039 + 03.659 09:02:51.613  62,114

2 1:22.440 + 02.060 09:04:14.053  63,319

3 1:21.815 + 01.435 09:05:35.868  63,802

4 3:38.294 + 2:17.914 09:09:14.162  23,913

5 1:21.555 + 01.175 09:10:35.717  64,006

6 1:32.127 + 11.747 09:12:07.844  56,661

7 1:20.386 + 00.006 09:13:28.230  64,937

8 1:07.458 + -12.-922 09:14:35.688  77,381

9 1:20.380 --------- 09:15:56.068  64,942

 Po. 6 - # 28 BELLU R. + 03.094
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.411 + 01.403 09:02:46.704  63,341

2 1:21.447 + 00.439 09:04:08.151  64,091

3 1:21.132 + 00.124 09:05:29.283  64,340

4 1:32.497 + 11.489 09:07:01.780  56,434

5 1:23.343 + 02.335 09:08:25.123  62,633

6 1:21.008 --------- 09:09:46.131  64,438

7 4:19.893 + 2:58.885 09:14:06.024  20,085

8 1:29.256 + 08.248 09:15:35.280  58,483

 Po. 7 - # 56 GENNARO F. + 03.201
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.929 + 02.814 09:03:01.151  62,195

2 1:22.506 + 01.391 09:04:23.657  63,268

3 3:57.296 + 2:36.181 09:08:20.953  21,998

4 1:21.115 --------- 09:09:42.068  64,353

5 1:21.251 + 00.136 09:11:03.319  64,245

6 1:21.614 + 00.499 09:12:24.933  63,960

7 1:31.689 + 10.574 09:13:56.622  56,932

8 1:44.122 + 23.007 09:15:40.744  50,133

 Po. 8 - # 66 VITTORIO D. + 04.759
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.083 + 04.410 09:02:00.793  59,943

2 1:25.290 + 02.617 09:03:26.083  61,203

3 1:24.310 + 01.637 09:04:50.393  61,914

4 1:24.080 + 01.407 09:06:14.473  62,084

5 1:23.319 + 00.646 09:07:37.792  62,651

6 1:22.673 --------- 09:09:00.465  63,140

7 1:22.699 + 00.026 09:10:23.164  63,120

8 3:44.026 + 2:21.353 09:14:07.190  23,301

9 1:34.531 + 11.858 09:15:41.721  55,220

 Po. 9 - # 135 SCAMARCIA W. + 07.302
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.046 + 05.830 09:01:32.845  57,334

2 1:30.093 + 04.877 09:03:02.938  57,940

3 1:28.550 + 03.334 09:04:31.488  58,950

4 1:28.959 + 03.743 09:06:00.447  58,679

5 1:26.631 + 01.415 09:07:27.078  60,256

6 1:27.252 + 02.036 09:08:54.330  59,827

7 1:26.975 + 01.759 09:10:21.305  60,017

8 1:26.863 + 01.647 09:11:48.168  60,095

9 1:25.881 + 00.665 09:13:14.049  60,782

10 1:25.216 --------- 09:14:39.265  61,256

11 1:25.492 + 00.276 09:16:04.757  61,058

Fastest lap: 1:17.914
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